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APERITIVO

SPRITZ

AMERICANO
Campari. Vermouth Rosso. Soda.

NEGRONI
Campari. Vermouth Rosso. Gin.

CAMPARI ORANGE
Campari. Orange Juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso. Vodka. Coffee Liqueur.

APEROL SOUR
Aperol. Lemon. Sugar.

MARTINI COCKTAIL
Vodka. Dry Vermouth.

7

9

7

9

SCHWARZER ADLER SPRITZ
Blueberry, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon, Mint

5,5

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

5,5

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari. Prosecco. Soda.

5,5

CYNAR SPRITZ
Cynar. Prosecco. Soda.

5,5

MIMOSA
Prosecco. Fresh Orange Juice.

6
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COCKTAILS

SOFT

APERITIVO

SIZILIAN COOLER
Amaro Camatti. Limonata Siciliana.

GIN TONIC 
Ask us about our Gin Selection. 
Fever Tree Tonic.

CAPRI MULE
Limoncello. Bergamotto. Ginger Beer.

MOSKOW MULE 
Vodka. Ginger Beer.

VIPITENO MULE
Williams. Ginger Beer.

CUBA LIBRE
Dark Rum. Coca-Cola. Lime

VODKA LEMON
Vodka. Limonata Siciliana. 

SCREWDRIVER
Vodka. Fresh Orange Juice.

8

11

9

9

9

9

9

9

CRODINO XL

SANBITTER
Rosso / Bianco

HUGO ALCOHOL FREE
Elderflower. Sanbitter Bianco. Soda.

APEX SPRITZ ALCOHOL FREE
Apex. Soda.

5,5

3,5

5,5

5,5
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BIO GOLDEN

BRIDGE VIROPA

3€

SCHWARZER ADLER HELL FORST 
0,3 - 3,50 €  |  0,5 - 5,50 €

WEISSBIER WEIHENSTEPHAN
0,3 - 3,50 €  |  0,5 - 5,50 €

STHERZL RAHUL IPA CRAFT BIER 
Flasche 0,33 - 6,00 €

FORST 0,00% ALKOHOLFREIES HELLES 
Flasche 0,33 - 4,00 €

WEIHENSTEPHAN ALKOHOLFREI
Flasche 0,5 - 5,50 €

EARL GREY
Tè nero | Black Tea

GUNPOWDER
Tè verde | Green Tea

SÜDTIROLER BIO KRÄUTER
Tisana alle erbe | Herbal Tea

INGWER MIX
Tisane allo Zenzero | Ginger Tea

WALDFRÜCHTE
Tisane ai Frutti di Bosco | Wild Berries Tea

PFEFFERMINZE
Tisane alla Menta | Mint Tea

KAMILLENBLÜTEN
Tisane alla Camomila | Camomile Tea

BIRRA

TÈ
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CAFÉ ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

CAFFÈ AMERICANO

GINSENG PICCOLO

GINSENG GRANDE 

CORRETTO
Espresso. Grappa. Sambuca.

AFFOGATO
Espresso. Vanilla Ice Cream. Cream.

1,8

3,6

1,8

3

3,6

3,5

2

3,5 

3,2

4,5

VIN BRULÈ 

BOMBARDINO

PUNCH MANDARIN-GINGER 

PUNCH WILDBERRIES-CINNAMON

JÄGERTEE 

BRATAPFEL KARAMELL PUNCH 
Punch alla Mela Cotta e Caramello |
Baked Apple-Caramel Punch 

HEISSE SCHOKOLADE MIT SAHNE
Cioccolata Calda | Hot Chocolate

5

5

5

5

6

4,5

3,5

HOT DRINKS

ALCOHOL FREE
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DOLCI BRIOCHE 
Chocolate  | Jam  | Vanilla | Cream

APFELSTRUDEL MIT SAHNE
Strudel di mele fatto in casa |  
Homemade Apple Strudel

MARMORKUCHEN MIT SAHNE
Homemade cake

SACHERTORTE MIT SAHNE
Traditional Sacher cake

BUCHWEIZENTORTE MIT SAHNE
Torta al grano saraceno fatta in casa |  
Homemade buchwheat cake

2

5

4

4,5

4,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5

5

APFELSCHORLE 0,5L
Succo di Mela. Soda. | Apple Juice. Soda.

HIMBEERSCHORLE 0,5L
Sciroppo di Lampone. Soda. |
Raspberry Sirup. Soda.

HOLUNDERSCHORLE 0,5L
Sciroppo di Sambucco. Soda. |
Elderflower Sirup. Soda.

JOHANNISBEERSCHORLE 0,5L
Sciroppo di Mirtilli Rossi. Soda. |
Blackcurrant Sirup. Soda.

SPREMUTA D´ARANCIA 0,2L

JUICES
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EISTEE
0,5 - 5,50€

ARANCIATA
0,5 - 5,50€

LIMONADE
0,5 - 5,50€

COCA COLA
0,33 - 4,00€

COCA COLA ZERO
0,33 - 4,00€

MANDARINATA NIASCA PORTOFINO
0,33 - 4,50€

CHINOTTO NIASCA PORTOFINO
0,33 - 4,50€

TONIC WATER FEVER TREE
0,2 - 4,00€

GINGER ALE FEVER TREE
0,2 - 4,00€

GINGER BEER FEVER TREE
0,2 - 4,00€

LIMONATA SICILIANA
FEVER TREE
0,2 - 4,00€

SOFT

DRINKS
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AMARO
5cl

S

B

Level of Sweetness

Level of Bitterness

ALPLER
Camomille. Enzian. | Tramin. Italy.

5

S B

BRAULIO
Alpine Herbs. Juniper. | Bormio. Italy.

4,5

S B

BRAULIO RISERVA
Aged for 24 Months. | Bormio. Italy.

6

S B

KLOSTERBITTER
Angelica Root. Fennel. | Neustift. Italy.

5,5

S B

K32
Lemon Balm. Juniper. | Tramin. Italy.

5

S B

KRÄUTERLIKÖR
Knöspele. Brixen.

5

S B

MANAMARO 
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

5,5

S B

FOLETTO TINTURA STOMATICHA
Alchemilla. Oud. | Val di Ledro. Italy.

6,5

S B

FOLETTO AMARO PROIBITO
Hay. Flowers. | Val di Ledro. Italy.

6,5

S B
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MONTENEGRO
Orange Peels. Vanilla. | Bologna. Italy.

4,5

S B

RAMAZZOTTI
Bitter Orange. Cardamom. | Milan. Italy.

4,5

S B

AMARO
5cl

S

B

Level of Sweetness

Level of Bitterness

ZUCCA RABARBARO
Rhubarb. Cardamom. | Milan. Italy.

4,5

S B

FRAGANTE INSOLITO
Lavender. Rosemary. | Bergamo. Italy.

5,5

S B

1890 AMARO CLASSICO DI QUAGLIA
Anis. Liquorice. | Modena. Italy.

5

S B

BRANCA MENTA
Peppermint. Aloe Verox. | Milan. Italy.

4,5

S B

FERNET BRANCA
Aloe Ferox. Galgant. | Milan. Italy.

4,5

S B

CYNAR
Artichoke. Cardoon. | Milan. Italy.

4,5

S B

DEHURA
16 Herbs. Stevia. | Bergamo. Italy.

4,5

S B

MARTINA
China Bark. Cardamom. | Modena. Italy.

5,5

S B
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AMARO
5cl

S

B

Level of Sweetness

Level of Bitterness

AMAROT
Chinotto. Gentian. | Torino. Italy.

5,5

S B

KAHNEMAN
Lemon. Rosemary. | Crespano del Grappa. Italy.

7

S B

ELISIR EUCALYPTO MENTA
Eucalyptus. Mint. | Cuneo. Italy.

6

S B

ST HUBERTUS
Alpine Herbs. Alpine Flowers. | Cuneo. Italy.

6

S B

CHIOT MONTAMARO 
Gentian. Wormwood. | Cuneo. Italy.

5

S B

CENTUM HERBIS
Lemon Balm. Thyme. | Cuneo. Italy.

5,5

S B

DILEI
Wild Fennel. Rosemary. | Cuneo. Italy.

5,5

S B

OLIO RABARBARO
Rhubarb. Gentian. | Cuneo. Italy.

5,5

S B

NONINO QUINTESSENTIA
Orange. Saffron. | Percoto. Italy.

5,5

S B
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AMARO
5cl

S

B

Level of Sweetness

Level of Bitterness

AVERNA
Pomegranate. Bitter Orange. | Caltanissetta. Italy.

4,5

S B

JEFFERSON
Bergamot. Rosemary. | Montalto Uffugo. Italy.

6,5

S B

CAMATTI
Lemongrass. Myrrh. | Lecce. Italy.

4,5

S B

VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO
Bitter Orange. Chamomile. | Limbadi. Italy.

4,5

S B

CAPRIUS AMARO DI CAPRI 
Lemon. Salt. | Capri. Italy.

6

S B

LUCANO
30+ Herbs and Spices. | Pisticci. Italy.

4,5

S B

CLEMENTI CHINA
Cinchona Bark. Bitter Orange. | Fivizzano. Italy.

4,5

S B

SANTONI
Rhubarb. Iris Flower. | Florence. Italy.

8

S B
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YUNTAKU
Goya. Jasmin Tea. | Okinawa. Japan.

7

S B

MACCHIA AMARO MEDITERRANEO
Myrtle. Artichoke. | Sardinia. Italy.

5,5

S B

MACCHIA LIQUORE POMPIA
Pompia Citrus. Myrtle. | Sardinia. Italy.

6

S B

AMARO
5cl

S

B

Level of Sweetness

Level of Bitterness

JÄGERMEISTER
56 Herbs and Spices. | Wolfenbüttel. Germany.

4,5

S B

RUPES DECISO
Quinine. Gentian. | Calabria. Italy.

5,5

S B

RUPES GOLD
Chamomile. Licorice Root. | Calabria. Italy.

7,5

S B

RUPES RED
PEPPERONCINO BERGAMOTTO
Red Pepper. Bergamot. | Calabria. Italy.

5,5

S B

AMARA
Blood Orange. Wild Herbs. | Catania. Italy.

6

S B
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MULASSANO ROSSO	

MULASSANO BIANCO

MULASSANO DRY

CHARTREUSE JAUNE

CHARTREUSE ELIXIR DE1605

CHARTREUSE MOF

CHARTREUSE DU 9TH CENTENAIRE

5,5

5,5

5,5

4,5

5,5

6,5

8

GRAPPA
2cl

GRAPPA ZWEIGELT
Knöspele. Brixen.

GRAPPA LA MORBIDA
Roner. Tramin.

GRAPPA LAGREIN
Riserva 18 Monate. | Roner. Tramin.

GRAPPA GEWÜRZTRAMINER
Riserva 18 Monate. | Roner. Tramin.

GRAPPA WEISSBURGUNDER
Riserva 12 Monate. | Roner. Tramin.

GRAPPA GIUSTO DEI NOTRI	
Tua Rita. Toscana.

GRAPPA ABBAGNAC
Kloster Neustift. Neustift.

6

5

8

8

7

7

5

VERMOUTH
5cl

CHARTREUSE
5cl
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APFEL-ZIRM
Knöspele. Brixen.

CALDIFF APFEL 
Riserva 17 Jahre. | Roner. Tramin.

CALVADOS
Christian Drouins. Normandie.

WILLIAMS
Knöspele. Brixen.

WILLIAMS
Roner. Tramin.

WILHELMINE GRAND CRU BARRIQUE
Roner. Tramin.

ZWETSCHGE
Knöspele. Brixen.

VINSCHGAUER MARILLE
Köfelgut. Kasstelbell.

MARILLE
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

GEBRIGSENZIAN
Unterthurner. Marling.

6

16

5,5

6,5

7
     

11

6,5

8

9

5

DESTILLATE
2cl
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KAROTTENBRAND
Reisetbauer. Österreich.

ERDBEERE
Knöspele. Brixen.

KIRSCHE
Knöspele. Brixen. 

AMARENAKIRSCHE
St. Urban. Girlan.

WALDLER BARRIQUE
Unterthurner. Meran.

10

6,5

6,5

10

5,5

DESTILLATE
2cl
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ARDBERG 10
Islay Single Malt Scotch.

GLENMORANGIE 10	
Highland Single Malt Scotch.

THE MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
Highland Single Malt Scotch.

THE BALVENIE
THE SWEET TOAST OF
AMERICAN OAK
Speyside Single Malt Scotch.

MONKEY SHOULDER
Blended Scotch.

THE IRISHMAN
THE HARVEST	 BLENDED 
Irish Whiskey.

JIM BEAM
Kentucky Straight Bourbon.

WOODFORD RESERVE
Kentucky Straight Bourbon.

JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7
Tennessee Whiskey.

MITCHERS US 1 SINGLE BARREL 
Kentucky Straight Rye.

MCCORNICK PLATTE VALLEY
Straight Corn Whiskey.

NIKKA TAKESURO PURE MALT
Japanese Whiskey.

12

8

16

14

7,5

8,5
 

4,5

9

5

13

11

13

WHISKEY
4cl
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DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
Venezuela.

FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO 18
Nicaragua.

BOUKMAN BOTANICAL RHUM
Haiti.

BRUGAL 1888
DOBLEMENTE ANEJADO
Domenican Republic.

9

12

12,5

9,5

RUM
4cl

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 100% AGAVE

VOLCAN CRISTALINO REPOSADO

EL TEQUILENO REPOSADO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

PADRE AZUL ANJEO

ROASTER ROJO ANEJO
SMOKED PINEAPPLE

4,5

10

8

9

17

7

TEQUILA
4cl
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BRANDY VECCHIA ROMAGNA 
ETICHETTA NERA

COGNAC HENNESSY V.S.O.P.

LIMONCELLO
Di Capri. Campania

HAZELNUT LIKÖR
Frangelico. Piemont

SAMBUCA 
Molinari. Lazio

AMARETTO 
Di Saronno. Lombardia

IRISH CREAM
Baileys. Ireland

HIMBEERLIKÖR	
Knöspele. Brixen.

ZIRMLIKÖR
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

LATSCHENLIKÖR
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

KAFFEELIKÖR
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

EISMINT
Mount Becher. Ridnaun.

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

4,5

8

BRANDY
4cl

COGNAC
4cl

LIKÖRE
4cl



Piazza Città 1 - 39049 Vipiteno | Italia 

restaurant@schwarzer-adler.it

0472 628161

www.schwarzer-adler.it


